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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

169
221
317
407
413

422
433
451
452

453
500
501
520
524

535
543
610
611

612
613
632
640
644

645
646
647
648

712
738
746
779
801

822
823
838
839

840
841
842
844
898

902
924

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

233
183
404
210
176

175
198
896

1124

1254
805
109
116
158

904
242
270
110

672
1831
502

1240
936

1403
1308
787

2107

970
131

1437
2017
889

272
1476
8869
2259

1148
1503
1651
1602
538

317
164

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.5

0.6
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.8
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.6
0.6
0.4
0.9

0.5
0.1
0.6
0.9
0.4

0.2
0.7
3.7
1.0

0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.3

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

926
927
934
935
938

951
3021
3022
3023

3024
3032
3033
3041
3072

3371
3740
3743
3768

3772
3782
3787
3790
3799

3802
3857
3858
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

256
139

4901
241

8580

125
3305
1651
1614

576
3048
1945
372
418

7511
731
422
294

205
3255
1999
1550
1822

118
204
166

1448

1921
658
807

2414
2644

784

Skeins

0.2
0.1
2.1
0.2
3.6

0.1
1.4
0.7
0.7

0.3
1.3
0.9
0.2
0.2

3.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.1
1.4
0.9
0.7
0.8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.7

0.9
0.3
0.4
1.1
1.2

0.4


